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200711070005
12830

11/07/2007
09:59:24

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200201080000
11401

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12820

11/07/2007
09:59:23

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111260005
08951

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12840

11/07/2007
09:59:25

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112130005
46971

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12850

11/07/2007
09:59:26

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112040005
25541

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12880

11/07/2007
09:59:29

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112280005
71091

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12900

11/07/2007
09:59:31

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200201020000
00491

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12920

11/07/2007
09:59:33

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200202040000
57271

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12910

11/07/2007
09:59:32

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112140005
50741

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12930

11/07/2007
09:59:34

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112260005
64521

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12990

11/07/2007
09:59:40

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199905050001
87251

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13010

11/07/2007
09:59:42

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105090001
86881

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13100

11/07/2007
09:59:51

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109180004
03291

Other:SEE
INST



200711070005
13090

11/07/2007
09:59:50

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109270004
17821

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13120

11/07/2007
09:59:53

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110030004
27941

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13150

11/07/2007
09:59:56

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110090004
38271

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13170

11/07/2007
09:59:58

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110250004
61681

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13160

11/07/2007
09:59:57

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110080004
35201

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13180

11/07/2007
09:59:59

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200110080004
35261

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13190

11/07/2007
10:00:00

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111070004
81321

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13220

11/07/2007
10:00:03

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111150004
95091

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13210

11/07/2007
10:00:02

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111080004
83811

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13250

11/07/2007
10:00:06

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111210005
03351

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13280

11/07/2007
10:00:09

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111200005
03121

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
13290

11/07/2007
10:00:10

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111300005
18291

Other:SEE
INST

200704260001
94260

04/26/2007
02:16:22

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200406290003
56860



200711070005
12760

11/07/2007
09:59:17

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111190004
99141

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12770

11/07/2007
09:59:18

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111130004
89291

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12790

11/07/2007
09:59:20

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111270005
10021

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12780

11/07/2007
09:59:19

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200111150004
96611

Other:SEE
INST

200711070005
12800

11/07/2007
09:59:21

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112080005
35561

Other:SEE
INST


