nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00711070005 2830	11/07/2007 09:59:24	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200201080000 11401	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2820	11/07/2007 09:59:23	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200111260005 08951	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2840	11/07/2007 09:59:25	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112130005 46971	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2850	11/07/2007 09:59:26	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112040005 25541	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2880	11/07/2007 09:59:29	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112280005 71091	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2900	11/07/2007 09:59:31	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200201020000 00491	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2920	11/07/2007 09:59:33	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200202040000 57271	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2910	11/07/2007 09:59:32	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112140005 50741	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2930	11/07/2007 09:59:34	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112260005 64521	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 2990	11/07/2007 09:59:40	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199905050001 87251	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 8010	11/07/2007 09:59:42	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200105090001 86881	Other:SEE INST
00711070005 3100	11/07/2007 09:59:51	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200109180004 03291	Other:SEE INST

200711070005	11/07/2007	COASTAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	CASTLE			200109270004	Other:SEE
13090	09:59:50	STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			17821	INST
200711070005 13120	11/07/2007 09:59:53	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200110030004 27941	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13150	11/07/2007 09:59:56	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200110090004 38271	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13170	11/07/2007 09:59:58	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200110250004 61681	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13160	11/07/2007 09:59:57	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200110080004 35201	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13180	11/07/2007 09:59:59	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200110080004 35261	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13190	11/07/2007 10:00:00	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111070004 81321	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13220	11/07/2007 10:00:03	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111150004 95091	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13210	11/07/2007 10:00:02	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111080004 83811	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13250	11/07/2007 10:00:06	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111210005 03351	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13280	11/07/2007 10:00:09	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111200005 03121	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 13290	11/07/2007 10:00:10	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111300005 18291	Other:SEE INST
200704260001 94260	04/26/2007 02:16:22	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			200406290003 56860	

200711070005 12760	11/07/2007 09:59:17	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111190004 99141	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 12770	11/07/2007 09:59:18	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111130004 89291	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 12790	11/07/2007 09:59:20	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111270005 10021	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 12780	11/07/2007 09:59:19	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200111150004 96611	Other:SEE INST
200711070005 12800	11/07/2007 09:59:21	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200112080005 35561	Other:SEE INST